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1. 1. 55 Mažeikių ASK Vigo Rubenis
Kristaps Eglīte

LVA
LVA

Subaru Impreza Open 8:58.60
3/1

6:36.30
1/1

7:39.40
1/1

6:26.80
1/1

29:41.10

2. 1. 29 Mazeikiu ASK Justas Simaška
Titas Simaška

LTU
LTU

BMW 328 2WD 8:56.50
2/2

6:53.40
3/2

8:01.60
2/1

6:40.50
3/2

30:32.00 50.90
50.90

3. 2. 34 Ukmerges AMSK Aurimas Buteikis
Dovydas Ketvirtis

LTU
LTU

Honda Civic 2WD 8:52.60
1/1

6:53.00
2/1

8:30.90
5/3

6:38.20
2/1

30:54.70 1:13.60
22.70

4. 3. 39 Kelmės ASK Remigijus Dzvankauskas
Nerijus Karpas

LTU
LTU

Honda Civic
Type-R

2WD 9:12.70
6/3

6:59.00
4/3

8:23.90
3/2

7:08.60
6/3

31:44.20 2:03.10
49.50

5. 1. 40 Mažeikių ASK Tadas Sireika
Giedrius Šileikis

LTU
LTU

BMW Compact SG-3 9:22.70
8/1

7:10.70
6/1

8:33.60
7/1

7:01.90
4/1

0:10 32:18.90 2:37.80
34.70

6. 4. 57 Ukmergės AMSK Simonas Bieliauskas
Julius Vandys

LTU
LTU

BMW E36
Compact

2WD 9:18.50
7/4

7:14.10
8/4

8:36.20
9/4

7:11.60
8/4

32:20.40 2:39.30
1.50

7. 1. 32 Ukmerges AMSK Deividas Gezevičius
Tomas Nenartavičius

LTU
LTU

Opel Astra SG-2
SG

9:10.10
5/1

7:09.00
5/1

8:45.60
12/1

7:33.80
15/2

32:38.50 2:57.40
18.10

8. 1. 56 Mažeikių ASK Vitalijus Plastininas
Vytenis Plastininas

LTU
LTU

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo

SG-4 9:31.40
9/1

7:25.40
15/2

8:34.20
8/2

7:08.70
7/1

0:10 32:49.70 3:08.60
11.20

9. 2. 45 Mažeikių ASK Tomas Ramanauskas
Virgilijus Janulevičius

LTU
LTU

Subaru Impreza
WRX STI

SG-4 9:35.30
12/2

7:11.80
7/1

8:39.60
10/3

7:29.40
11/2

32:56.10 3:15.00
6.40

10. 3. 59 Mažeikių ASK Jonas Sluckus
Povilas Reisas

LTU
LTU

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo

SG-4 9:37.10
13/3

7:26.00
16/3

8:32.10
6/1

7:30.10
12/3

33:05.30 3:24.20
9.20

11. 2. 31 AG Racing Audronis Gulbinas
Darius Urbonavičius

LTU
LTU

Honda Civic
Type-R

SG-2
SG

9:32.00
10/2

7:25.00
14/6

8:47.90
14/2

7:30.60
13/1

33:15.50 3:34.40
10.20

12. 5. 61 Kelmės ASK Ramūnas Myniotas
Svajūnas Kuizinas

LTU
LTU

Renault Clio 2WD
2WD

9:38.20
15/5

7:28.20
17/6

8:47.50
13/6

7:25.10
9/5

33:19.00 3:37.90
3.50

13. 3. 48 RALLY4FUN Eugenijus Andrulis
Gintautas Leliukas

LTU
LTU

Ford Escort RS
2000

SG-2 9:37.20
14/4

7:23.60
12/4

9:00.60
21/7

7:43.70
20/7

33:45.10 4:04.00
26.10

14. 4. 58 Kelmės ASK Karolis Balčiūnas
Erikas Sevriukovas

LTU
LTU

Subaru Impreza SG-4 9:52.10
17/4

7:31.30
18/4

8:57.90
20/4

7:33.60
14/4

33:54.90 4:13.80
9.80

15. 6. 62 GSR Motorsport Marius Vėgėlė
Paulius Vičiūnas

LTU
LTU

BMW 325 2WD 10:08.90
25/7

7:37.80
20/7

8:43.70
11/5

7:27.30
10/6

33:57.70 4:16.60
2.80

16. 4. 47 Kelmės ASK Dainius Pranys
Lukas Baltramiejunas

LTU
LTU

BMW 318 SG-2 9:51.70
16/5

7:24.50
13/5

9:10.80
22/8

7:36.40
17/4

34:03.40 4:22.30
5.70

17. 5. 66 Ukmergės AMSK Evaldas Gezevičius
Šarūnas Gumauskas

LTU
LTU

Opel Kadett SG-2 10:03.40
22/9

7:35.50
19/7

8:48.10
15/3

7:36.50
18/5

34:03.50 4:22.40
0.10

18. 6. 63 ZASK Karolis Vitas
Tomas Klimašauskas

LTU
LTU

Opel Astra SG-2 10:05.20
23/10

7:44.10
22/9

8:50.40
16/4

7:36.00
16/3

34:15.70 4:34.60
12.20

19. 7. 68 ZASK Marius Dainys
Justinas Vainiunas

LTU
LTU

VW Golf SG-2 9:58.90
20/7

7:39.90
21/8

8:54.10
18/5

7:46.40
21/8

34:19.30 4:38.20
3.60
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20. 8. 67 N40 Autoklubas Regimantas
Šapranauskas
Nerijus Genys

LTU
LTU

Honda Civic Type
R

SG-2
SG

10:08.30
24/11

7:49.30
24/11

9:16.50
23/9

7:54.70
22/9

35:08.80 5:27.70
49.50

21. 9. 50 RALLY4FUN Redas Mazrimas
Redas Alubickis

LTU
LTU

Opel Astra SG-2 9:59.30
21/8

7:19.90
11/3

9:28.50
24/10

9:15.02
23/10

36:02.72 6:21.62
53.92

22. 10. 64 DRT Mantas Kutka
Mindaugas Vijeikis

LTU
LTU

Peugeot 306 SG-2 16:50.00
26/12

7:54.40
25/12

8:55.90
19/6

7:41.00
19/6

41:21.30 11:40.20
5:18.58

19 ASK Autoralis Egidijus Gelūnas
Ričardas Baubinas

LTU
LTU

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo VIII

Open
L8

9:06.00
4/2

8:29.30
4/2

7:06.00
5/2

Rally-2

49 Autoralis ASK Donatas Ožiūnas
Vytautas Ožiūnas

LTU
LTU

BMW 2WD 9:54.50
18/6

7:18.90
10/5

8:53.10
17/7

Accident

26 SVC Vladas Jurkevičius
Edvinas Bieliauskas

LTU
LTU

Opel Astra SG-2 9:35.20
11/3

7:14.50
9/2

Technical problem

65 ASK Šilalė Lukas Vajinskis
Vitas Vajinskis

LTU
LTU

Honda Civic
Type-R

SG-2 9:55.00
19/6

7:44.60
23/10

Accident

60 Mažeikių ASK Rokas Varkalis
Tomas Sakalauskis

LTU
LTU

Renault Clio SG-2 Did not start at SS-4

52 GSR Motorsport Alfonsas Ziukas
Marius Ziukas

LTU
LTU

VW Golf 2WD Technical problem

38 Flameris Racing Vytautas Dusevičius
Egidijus Vaišutis

LTU
LTU

BMW 323 2WD
SG

Technical problem


